2024 WATER SYSTEM RATE STRUCTURE
Effective March 1, 2024

NEW SERVICE — WATER METER INSTALLED
(INDIVIDUAL)

BUILDERS

WATER DEPOSIT - OWNER

(PER METER, SPRINKLER)

WATER DEPOSIT — RENTER

SERVICE CHARGE

RESET PULLED METER (DUE TO NON PAYMENT)
TURN-ON FEE (DURING OFFICE HOURS)
TURN-ON FEE (AFTER HOURS)

BROKEN/CUT METER LOCKS

REPLACEMENT OF BROKEN VALVE

LATE FEE ADDED AFTER 20™ OF EACH MONTH
ALL SERVICE CALLS (AFTER OFFICE HOURS)
RETURNED CHECK FEE

BASE WATER RATE (0-2000 GALLONS + 4% TAX)

WATER RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS

AFTER BASE RATE

TAMPERING FEE

RE-READS
BACKFLOW/CHECKVALVE  $150.00
CURBSTOP $150.00
METER $200.00
BOX $ 75.00

LID $ 75.00

$1000.00 + $100.00 DEPOSIT = $1100.00

$1000.00

$100.00 + $30.00 (S.C.) =$130.00
$150.00 + $30.00 (S.C.) = $180.00
$ 30.00

$100.00

$ 30.00

$ 60.00

$100.00

$100.00

$ 10.00

$ 60.00

$ 35.00

$ 18.60 (17.88 +.072 tax)

$ 6.00 (Each additional 1000 gal)

$500.00
$ 30.00 (if we re-read and #’s are correct)

DFW BOX $125.00
DFWLID § 125.00
CUPPLING § 25.00




