2024 WATER SYSTEM RATE STRUCTURE Effective March 1, 2024

NEW SERVICE – WATER METER INSTALLED (INDIVIDUAL)	\$1000.00 + \$100.00 DEPOSIT = \$1100.00
BUILDERS	\$1000.00
WATER DEPOSIT – OWNER (PER METER, SPRINKLER)	\$100.00 + \$30.00 (S.C.) = \$130.00
WATER DEPOSIT – RENTER	\$150.00 + \$30.00 (S.C.) = \$180.00
SERVICE CHARGE	\$ 30.00
RESET PULLED METER (DUE TO NON PAYMENT)	\$100.00
TURN-ON FEE (DURING OFFICE HOURS)	\$ 30.00
TURN-ON FEE (AFTER HOURS)	\$ 60.00
BROKEN/CUT METER LOCKS	\$100.00
REPLACEMENT OF BROKEN VALVE	\$100.00
LATE FEE ADDED AFTER 20 TH OF EACH MONTH	\$ 10.00
ALL SERVICE CALLS (AFTER OFFICE HOURS)	\$ 60.00
RETURNED CHECK FEE	\$ 35.00
BASE WATER RATE (0-2000 GALLONS + 4% TAX)	\$18.60 (17.88 + .072 tax)
WATER RATE PER 1,000 GALLONS AFTER BASE RATE	\$ 6.00 (Each additional 1000 gal)
TAMPERING FEE	\$500.00
RE-READS	\$ 30.00 (if we re-read and #'s are correct)
BACKFLOW/CHECKVALVE \$150.00 CURBSTOP \$150.00	DFW BOX \$125.00 DFW LID \$ 125.00

\$200.00 \$ 75.00

\$ 75.00

METER

BOX

LID

CUPPLING \$ 25.00